62

91

66

72

68

78

25

8l

21

38

54

67

87

28

40

60

6l

80

97

24

37

43

46

76

33

26

84

86

85

nazwisko i imie

Utnicki Mateusz
Gtodek Marcin
Olek Artur

Kuzma Marcin
Mazurek Arkadiusz
Ston Wojciech
Parzyszek Gabriel
Machnicki Rafat
Gruza Pawet
Pawelec Jarostaw
Walasek Grzegorz
Warowny Kacper
Pudto Marcin
Mroz Edwin
Przadka Darek
Rutka Cezary
Przadka Maciej
Woarda Marcin
Btazejczyk Robert
Szczygielski Tomek
Zalewski Michat
Grabowski Dariusz
Wojcicki Barttomiej
Pudto Tomasz
Sawczuk Mikotaj
Talarek Bartosz
Biatecki Leszek
Gtodek Tomasz
Kostyra Krzysztof
Woarda Pawet
Bryfa Aneta
Anyszek Mariusz

Zaczek Anna

Kepka-Warowna Weronika

Rafeld Kamil
Woarowna Anielka

Warowny Piotr

17:38
17:38
18:56
19:07
19:24
19:55
20:02
20:09
20:18
20:24
20:36
20:37
21:04
22:14
22:20
22:25
22:57
23:16
23:21
24:00
24:06
24:06
24.07
24:23
24:32
25:00
25:09
25:30
25:31
25:42
27:04
27:05
29:42
29:42
30:07
30:09
30:10

Mazowsze Stezyca
Mazowsze Stezyca
biegusiem.pl

biegusiem.pl

Niewypracowane
DSS Orleta
DSS Orleta

Biegusiem.pl
biegusiem.pl

Biegusiem.pl

Biegusiem .pl

DSS Orleta

biegusiem.pl

Biegusiem.pl

UKS Mechanik Deblin

biegusiem.pl
biegusiem.pl
biegusiem.pl
Med-Sport
DSS Orleta
DSS Orleta
Biegusiem.pl
biegusiem.pl
biegusiem.pl
biegusiem.pl

biegusiem.pl

Tropem Wilczym Zalesie 2022 - Bieg Pamieci Zotnierzy Wykletych — 5 km

miejscowos¢
Deblin
Stezyca
Ryki
Stryj
Ryki
Korzonek
Przykwa
Ryki
Deblin
Deblin
Ryki
Ktoczew
Brusow
Leopoldow
Ryki
Gofhb
Ktoczew
Deblin
Stezyca
Ryki
Adamowizna
Nadwislanka
Deblin

Brusow

Gesia Woélka
Ryki
Ryki

Warszawa
Ryki
Deblin
Deblin
Ryki
Ryki
Ryki
Ryki
Ryki




38 20 Bany Piotr 31:42 Biegusiem.pl Ryki



